
Dept Chair/Coordinator Title CampusBox Support 

Anthropology Rachel Newcomb Chair 2761 Flora Van Breemen fvanbreemen@rollins.edu

Art/Art History Ryan MacKenzie Moon Chair 2774 Rachel Schlueb rschlueb@rollins.edu

Art/Art History (Co-Chair) Rachel Simmons Co-Chair 2774 Rachel Schlueb rschlueb@rollins.edu

Biology Bobby Fokidis Chair 2743 Barbara Hughes bhughes@rollins.edu

Business Kip Kiefer Chair 2723 Karen Crain kcrain@rollins.edu

Chemistry Ellane Park Chair 2743 Pamela Mason pmason@rollins.edu

Communication Mattea Garcia Chair 2777 Ashley Dale adale@rollins.edu 

Computer Science Daniel Myers Chair 2743 Donata Nutter dnutter@rollins.edu

Critical Media & Cultural Studies Lisa Tillmann Chair 2777 Ashley Dale adale@rollins.edu 

Economics Martina Vidovic Chair 2751 Lauren Oxendine loxendine@rollins.edu

Education James McLaughlin Chair 2422 Cathy Fuller cfuller@rollins.edu

English Jana Mathews Chair 2766 Adeline Davis aldavis@rollins.edu

Environmental Studies Lee Lines Chair 2753 Barbara Hughes bhughes@rollins.edu

Global Languages and Cultures Alberto Prieto-Calixto Chair 2752 Ruth Jackson rjackson@rollins.edu

Graduate Studies in Counseling Derrick Paladino Chair 2726 Stephanie Davis srdavis@rollins.edu

Health Administration Nancy Niles Chair 2791 Barbara Hughes bhughes@rollins.edu

History Hannah Ewing Chair 2762 Alison Reeve areeve@rollins.edu

Mathematics Mark Anderson Chair 2743 Donata Nutter dnutter@rollins.edu

Music John Sinclair Chair 2731 Susan Throm/Sherry Orr sthrom@rollins.edu/ sorr@rollins.edu

Philosophy/Religion Eric Smaw Chair 2659 Hind Berji hberji@rollins.edu

Physics Christopher Fuse Chair 2743 Pamela Mason pmason@rollins.edu

Political Science Mike Gunter Chair 2762 Alison Reeve areeve@rollins.edu

Psychology Andrew Luchner Chair 2760 Vicki Long vlong@rollins.edu

Social Entrepreneurship Josephine Balzac Chair 2723 Hind Berji hberji@rollins.edu

Sociology Stephanie Gonzalez Guitt Chair 2761 Flora Van Bremen fvanbreemen@rollins.edu

Theatre Arts and Dance Missy Barnes Chair 2735 Alex Feliciano afeliciano@rollins.edu

MINOR/MAJOR COORDINATORS

Advocacy and Social Justice Lisa Tillmann Coordinator 2777 Ashley Dale

Africa/African American Studies Claire Strom Coordinator 2760 Alison Reeve areeve@rollins.edu

American Studies Claire Strom Coordinator 2766 Alison Reeve areeve@rollins.edu

Archaeology Zackary Gilmore Coordinator 2761 Flora Van Bremen fvanbreemen@rollins.edu

Asian Studies Jie Yu Coordinator 2422 Cathy Fuller cfuller@rollins.edu

Biochemistry/Molecular Biology Jay Pieczynski Coordinator 2743 Barbara Hughes bhughes@rollins.edu

Classical Studies Hannah Ewing Coordinator 2774 Alison Reeve areeve@rollins.edu

Dance Robin Gerchman Coordinator 2735 Alex Feliciano afeliciano@rollins.edu

Data Analytics Daniel Myers Coordinator 2743 Donata Nutter dnutter@rollins.edu

Ethics Eric Smaw Coordinator 2659 Hind Berji hberji@rollins.edu

Film Studies Denise Cummings Coordinator 2777 Ashley Dale adale@rollins.edu 

Global Health Rachel Newcomb Coordinator 2761 Flora Van Bremen fvanbreemen@rollins.edu

International Relations Dexter Boniface Coordinator 2762 Alison Reeve areeve@rollins.edu

Jewish Studies Yudit Greenberg Coordinator 2659 Hind Berji hberji@rollins.edu

LACS Joshua Savala Coordinator 2762 Alison Reeve areeve@rollins.edu

Marine Biology Fiona Harper Coordinator 2743 Barbara Hughes bhughes@rollins.edu

MENA Sana Seghair Co-Coordinato 2752 Ruth Jackson rjackson@rollins.edu

MENA Rachel Newcomb Co-Coordinato 2752 Flora Van Bremen fvanbreemen@rollins.edu

Neuroscience Steven St. John Coordinator 2760 Vicki Long vlong@rollins.edu

Pre-Engineering Whitney Coyle Coordinator 2743 Pamela Mason pmason@rollins.edu

Public Policy Donald Davison Co-Coordinato 2762 Alison Reeve areeve@rollins.edu

Public Policy Phil Kozel Co-Coordinato 2762 Jen Bailey jlbailey@rollins.edu

Sexuality, Women's & Gender Studies Ryan Musgrave Coordinator 2773 Hind Berji hberji@rollins.edu

Social Innovation Anca Voicu Coordinator 2751 Lauren Oxendine loxendine@rollins.edu

Sustainable Development Barry Allen Coordinator 2753 Laura Gustafson-Hullinger lgustafsonhullinger@rollins.edu

Writing Minor Vidhu Aggarwal Coordinator 2766 Adeline Davis aldavis@rollins.edu

PROGRAM COORDINATORS

Academic Honor Council Matthew Forsythe Faculty Direct 2766 Lauren Oxendine loxendine@rollins.edu for questions around the honor council

CC Chair Emily Russell Chair 2766 Adeline Davis aldavis@rollins.edu assist the Curriculum Committee chair if needed

Child Development Center - Hume House Sharon Carnahan Executive Dire 2760 Vicki Long vlong@rollins.edu

Debate Team Coach Eric Smaw Coach 2659 Hind Berji hberji@rollins.edu Assist with events and needs around debate team
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ENGW 140/'WCMP' Matthew Forsythe Coordinator 2766 n/a  

ESOL Jennifer Manak Coordinator 2723 Cathy Fuller cfuller@rollins.edu

FAC Chair Todd French Chair 2659 n/a  

Faculty President Jana Mathews Fac President 2766 n/a  

Field Placement Director Jenn Manak Director 2726 Cathy Fuller cfuller@rollins.edu

Health Professions Advising Marisa Fuse Chief Advisor 2743 Barbara Hughes bhughes@rollins.edu

Honors Degree Program Ashley Kistler Director 2749 Janette Smith jxsmith@rollins.edu

ICPSR* Don Davison Coordinator 2762

NCAA Mike Gunter Faculty Athlet  2762 Alison Reeve areeve@rollins.edu

NAE GCS* Whitney Coyle Director 2743

Prelaw Advising Eric Smaw Co-Coordinato 2659 Hind Berji hberji@rollins.edu

Prelaw Advising Jana Mathews Co-Coordinato 2766 Adeline Davis aldavis@rollins.edu

RCC - Rollins College Conference Ashley Kistler Director 2749 Janette Smith jxsmith@rollins.edu

Reading Coordinator Jennifer Manak Reading Coor 2726 Cathy Fuller cfuller@rollins.edu

rFLA Coordinator Lucy Littler Coordinator 2766 Janette Smith jxsmith@rollins.edu

Social Impact Hub Anne Stone Faculty Director Laura Gustafson-Hullinger lgustafsonhullinger@rollins.edu

Teacher Education Scott Hewit Director 2726 Cathy Fuller cfuller@rollins.edu

Theatre Producing Director Thomas Ouellette Producing Dire 2735 Alex Feliciano afeliciano@rollins.edu

HOLT UNDERGRADUATE DIRECTORS

Business Kip Kiefer Director 2723 Karen Crain kcrain@rollins.edu

Communication David Painter Director 2777 Ashley Dale adale@rollins.edu 

Economics Martina Vidovic Director 2751 Jen Bailey jlbailey@rollins.edu

English Paul Reich Director 2766 Adeline Davis aldavis@rollins.edu

ENGW 280 Honor Council Faculty Dire       Coordinator 2766 Adeline Davis aldavis@rollins.edu

Environmental Studies-Fall Emily Nodine Director 2753 Barbara Hughes bhughes@rollins.edu

Environmental Studies-Spring Bruce Stephenson Director 2753 Barbara Hughes bhughes@rollins.edu

ESOL Coordinator Jennifer Manak Coordinator 2422

Field Placement Director Jennifer Manak Director 2422 Cathy Fuller cfuller@rollins.edu

Healthcare Services Nancy Niles Director 2791 Barbara Hughes bhughes@rollins.edu

Humanities Tom Cook Director 2659

International Affairs TBD TBD Director

Leadership Minor Rick Bommelje Director 2777

Music John Sinclair Director 2731 Sherry Orr sorr@rollins.edu

Psychology Stacey Dunn Director 2760

Reading Coordinator Jennifer Manak Coordinator 2422

RRCR* Certificate Eric Smaw Director 2659

Teacher Education Scott Hewit Director 2422 Cathy Fuller cfuller@rollins.edu

HOLT GRADUATE DIRECTORS

ABACS Michele Williams Director 2791 Barbara Hughes bhughes@rollins.edu

GPC Counseling Clinic Caitlyn Bennett Director 2726 Stephanie Davis srdavis@rollins.edu

GPC Derrick Paladino Director 2726 Stephanie Davis srdavis@rollins.edu

MHR Kip Kiefer Director 2723 Karen Crain kcrain@rollins.edu

MPH Allen Johnson Director 2791 Barbara Hughes bhughes@rollins.edu

MSC David Painter Director 2777

MLS Todd French Director 2659   

MAT Scott Hewit Director 2422 Cathy Fuller cfuller@rollins.edu
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